P11000026149

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(radioss)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
<u></u>
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Eddinoso Endry Harris)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



700197660247

700197660247 03/14/11--01053--015 **70.00

11 MAR 14 PM 4: 43

N 03/16/11

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Crystal Ball Trend Rep	ort, inc.
(PROPOSED CORPORA	FE NAME – MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a check for:
\$70.00 \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee, & Certified Copy & Certificate of Status
	ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM: Jeanine Recckio Name	(Printed or typed)
205 Worth Avenue, Suite	108
N.	ddress
Palm Beach, FL 33480	State & Zip
(917) 348-4291	elephone number
info@mirrormirrorinc.com E-mail address: (to be used	for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I The name of the co	NAME Crystal Ball Trend Representation shall be:	oort, Inc.		
ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE			
_	Principal street address	Mailing add	lress, if different is:	
	05 Worth Avenue, Suite 108			
E	Palm Beach, FL 33480			
-		 		
ARTICLE III	PURPOSE hich the corporation is organized is:			
	nd sell products to companies in the	beauty and cosmetic re	elated-industry.	
ARTICLE IV The number of share				
	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO			
Name and Ti Address:	tle:			
Address:			··	
	ile:	Name and Title:	•	
Address:				
				
				
	tle:	Name and Title:		
Address:				
				
ARTICLE VI	<u>REGISTERED AGENT</u>		200	
	rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	of the registered agent is:	الم	
Name:	Jeanine Recckio	<u> </u>	59 = "1"	
Address:	205 Worth Avenue, Suite 108			
	Palm Beach, FL 33480		SE F	
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		134 · · · · ·	
	ress of the Incorporator is:		PH 4: WW.	
Name:	Jeanine Recckio		CO + pany	
Address:	205 Worth Avenue, Suite 108	<u> </u>		
	Palm Beach, FL 33480			
Having been name	d as registered agent to accept service of proce	ess for the above stated corpora	ation at the place designated in	
this certificate, I an	n familiar with and accept the appointment as r	egistered agent and agree to act	in this capacity	
/ //	my Mikach.	t	2/0/2001	
(Required Signature/Registered Agent		3/8/2011	
	Required Signature/Registered Agent		/ · Date	
I submit this docu	meht and affirm that the facts stated heyein a	re true. I am aware that the fa	ilse information submitted in a	
	partment of State constitutes a third degree felg			
	All Illroll	•	2/0/	
	mue M. July		3/1/2011	
	Required Signature/Incorporator		/ / Date	